
Sabbatical Coverage Calendar 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

6/26 

 

The Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins covering 

pastoral care and 

emergencies 6/26-

7/8 

  

 

6/27 
 

6/28 

 

 

 

6/29 
 

6/30 

 

 

 

 

 

7/1 

7/2 

Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins leading 

worship 

 

7/3 

 

 

 

7/4 

  

 

7/5 

 

 

 

7/6 
 

7/7 

 

 

 

 

 

7/8 

 

 

7/9 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

Chris now 

covering pastoral 

care and 

emergencies  

7/10 

 

7/11 7/12 

 

 

 

7/13 

 
7/14 

 

 

 

 

 

7/15 

 

 

 

 7/16 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

7/17 

 

 

 

  

 

7/18 7/19 

 

 

 

7/20 7/21 

 

 

 

 

7/22 

 

 

7/23 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

7/24 

 

 

 

  

 

7/25 

 

 

7/26 

 

 

 

 

7/27 7/28 

 

 

 

 

 

7/29 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

          

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

7/30 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

7/31 

 

 

 

  

8/1 

 
8/2 

 

 

 

8/3 

 
8/4 

 

 

 

 

 

8/5 

 

8/6 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

8/7 

 

 

 

 

8/8 

 

  

8/9 

 

 

 

8/10 

 
8/11 

 

 

 

 

 

8/12 

 

 

 

8/13 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

8/14 

The Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins covering 

pastoral care and 

emergencies 8/14-

9/4 

 

 

  

 

8/15 8/16 

 

 

 

8/17 

 
8/18 

 

 

 

 

 

8/19 

 

 

 

 8/20 

Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins leading 

worship 

8/21 

 

 

 

  

 

8/22 8/23 

 

 

 

8/24 8/25 

 

 

 

 

 

8/26 

 

 

8/27 

Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins leading 

worship 

8/28 

 

 

 

  

 

8/29 

 

 

8/30 

 

 

 

 

8/31 9/1 

 

 

 

 

 

9/2 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

9/3 

Rev. Shannan 

Hudgins leading 

worship 

9/4 

 

 

 

  

9/5 

Chris Cole 

covering pastoral 

care and 

emergencies 

starting here 

 

9/6 

 

 

 

9/7 

 
9/8 

 

 

 

 

 

9/9 

 

9/10 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

9/11 

 

 

 

 

9/12 

 

  

9/13 

 

 

 

9/14 

 
9/15 

 

 

 

 

 

9/16 

 

 

 

9/17 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

9/18 

 

 

 

  

 

9/19 9/20 

 

 

 

9/21 

 
9/22 

 

 

 

 

 

9/23 

 

 

 

 9/24 

Chris Cole leading 

worship 

9/25 

 

Katrina returns 

here 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 


