MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6/26	6/27	6/28	6/29	6/30	7/1
The Rev. Shannan					
Hudgins covering pastoral care and emergencies 6/26- 7/8					
7/3	7/4	7/5	7/6	7/7	7/8
7/10	7/11	7/12	7/13	7/14	7/15
7/17	7/18	7/19	7/20	7/21	7/22
7/24	7/25	7/26	7/27	7/28	7/29
	6/26 The Rev. Shannan Hudgins covering pastoral care and emergencies 6/26- 7/8 7/3 7/3 7/10 7/10	6/26 6/27 The Rev. Shannan	6/26 6/27 6/28 The Rev. Shannan	6/26 6/27 6/28 6/29 The Rev. Shannan	6/26 6/27 6/28 6/29 6/30 The Rev. Shanan

Sabbatical Coverage Calendar

SATURDAY	FRIDAY	THURSDAY	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY	SUNDAY
8/5	8/4	8/3	8/2	8/1	7/31	7/30 Chris Cole leading worship
8/12	8/11	8/10	8/9	8/8	8/7	8/6 Chris Cole leading worship
8/19	8/18	8/17	8/16	8/15	8/14 The Rev. Shannan Hudgins covering pastoral care and emergencies 8/14- 9/4	8/13 Chris Cole leading worship
8/26	8/25	8/24	8/23	8/22	8/21	8/20 Rev. Shannan Hudgins leading worship
9/2	9/1	8/31	8/30	8/29	8/28	8/27 Rev. Shannan Hudgins leading worship

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9/3	9/4	9/5	9/6	9/7	9/8	9/9
Rev. Shannan		Chris Cole				
Hudgins leading		covering pastoral				→
worship		care and				
		emergencies				
		starting here				
9/10	9/11	9/12	9/13	9/14	9/15	9/16
Chris Cole leading						
worship						
						
9/17	9/18	9/19	9/20	9/21	9/22	9/23
Chris Cole leading worship						
						•
9/24	9/25					
Chris Cole leading						
worship	Katrina returns					
	here					